Kinnekulle Historic Meeting 2020

SSK

Heat 1 - 6. Sports 2000, FF 2000,F2, F3,Super Vee, F Opel

Result of Race 1

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Name

Car
City / Club

Gap

PR T VAT RS LU

4 - 6 September 2020
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

Km/h

In

1 782 F2/5 1 Torgny Johansson (SWE)

2 78 F3/ 1 SonnyJohansson (SWE)

3 37 F3/ 2 Anders Lofthammar (SWE)

4 24 F3/ 3 Magnus Ramsd (SWE)

5 69 F34 1 BjornJohansson (SWE)

6 79 F3/ 4 Tomas Otteberg

7 7 F3/5 5 Thomas Radmyr (SWE)

8 41 s2/2 1 Henrik Hansson (SWE)

9 098 sS2/2 2 Eva-lLisa Andersson (SWE)

10 43 Ss2/2 3 Soéren Forsberg (SWE)

March 782

Nyképing

Karlskoga MF

Reynard 883/Alfa Romeo
Lyc keby

Anderstorp RC

Ralt RT32 Alfa Romeo
Jonkoéping
SSJ J6nkoping

Reynard 873/ W Spiess
Taberg
SSJ Jonkdping

Ralt RT3 Toyota
Maleras
Nybro AC

Reynard873 /AN WSpiess
Lillky rka
RHK

Reynard 903
Skovde
Skévde MK

TigaSC78
Grébo
MSCC

Tiga SC78
Vastra frolunda
SVKG

LolaT492
Kallered
RHK

-- 18 laps --

19.194

21.738

35.514

53.673

-- 17 laps --

23.318

23.756

-- 14 laps --

1522

16:01.463

16:20.657

16:23.201

16:36.977

16:55.136

16:16.611

16:39.929

16:40.367

16:44.509

16:46.031

139 64

136 .91

136 .55

134 67

132 .26

129.84

126 .81

126.75

103.96

103.80

51.247

53.058

52.657

53.989

54.732

54.496

57.424

57.168

1:08975

1:07.343

14555

140 .59

141 66

138.16

136 .29

136.88

129.90

130 48

108.14

110.76

18

18

16

13

14

11

11

|Not Classified Classification limit (70% of 18 Laps) = 12 Laps

DNC 53 FF/3b-d Lars-Goran Sjoberg (SWE)

Reynard SF85
Fins pang
RHK

-- 3laps --

122 58

58.437

127 65

3

Fastest time : 51.247 inlap 18 by nbr. 782 : Torgny Johansson (March 782)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
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